NGSCES2018 Program

Legend Invited Talk

Contributed Talk

Time
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:50
9:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:50
16:50-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40-18:00

Monday 3rd
Welcome

Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Lunch

Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Time
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:50
16:50-18:00

Tuesday 4th
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Lunch

Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Poster Session

11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18

Time
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-11:20
11:20-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50

13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:50

20:00-22:00

Wednesday 5th
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Lunch

Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break

Conference Dinner

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26

Time
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:20-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:50
16:50-18:00

Thursday 6th
Invited Talk
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Lunch

Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Poster Session

27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34

Time
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-11:20
11:20-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:00
13:30-15:00

Friday 7th
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Coffee Break
Invited Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk
Contributed Talk

Concluding Remarks

Lunch
End of Conference

35
36
37

38
39
40



