NGSCES2018	Program		Legend	Invited Talk										
				Contributed Talk										
Time	Monday 3rd		Time	Tuesday 4th		Time	Wednesday 5th		Time	Thursday 6th		Time	Friday 7th	_
9:00-9:20	Welcome	_	9:00-9:30	Invited Talk		9:00-9:30	Invited Talk		9:00-9:30	Invited Talk		9:00-9:30	Invited Talk	
9:20-9:50	Invited Talk		9:30-10:00	Invited Talk		9:30-9:50	Contributed Talk	19	9:30-10:00	Invited Talk		9:30-9:50	Contributed Talk	
9:50-10:10	Contributed Talk	1	10:00-10:20	Contributed Talk	11	9:50-10:10	Contributed Talk	20	10:00-10:20	Contributed Talk	27	9:50-10:10	Contributed Talk	
10:10-10:30	Contributed Talk	2	10:20-10:40	Contributed Talk	12	10:10-10:30	Contributed Talk	21	10:20-10:40	Contributed Talk	28	10:10-10:30	Contributed Talk	
10:30-10:50	Contributed Talk	3	10:40-11:00	Contributed Talk	13	10:30-11:20	Coffee Break		10:40-11:00	Contributed Talk	29	10:30-11:20	Coffee Break	
10:50-11:40	Coffee Break		11:00-11:50	Coffee Break		11:20-11:50	Invited Talk		11:00-11:50	Coffee Break		11:20-11:50	Invited Talk	
11:40-12:10	Invited Talk		11:50-12:20	Invited Talk		11:50-12:10	Contributed Talk	22	11:50-12:20	Invited Talk		11:50-12:10	Contributed Talk	
12:10-12:30	Contributed Talk	4	12:20-12:40	Contributed Talk	14	12:10-12:30	Contributed Talk	23	12:20-12:40	Contributed Talk	30	12:10-12:30	Contributed Talk	
12:30-12:50	Contributed Talk	5	12:40-13:00	Contributed Talk	15	12:30-12:50	Contributed Talk	24	12:40-13:00	Contributed Talk	31	12:30-12:50	Contributed Talk	
12:50-13:10	Contributed Talk	6	13:00-13:20	Contributed Talk	16				13:00-13:20	Contributed Talk	32	12:50-13:00	Concluding Remarks	
13:30-15:00	Lunch		13:30-15:00	Lunch		13:30-15:00	Lunch		13:20-15:00	Lunch		13:30-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-15:30	Invited Talk		15:00-15:30	Invited Talk		15:00-15:30	Invited Talk		15:00-15:30	Invited Talk			End of Conference	Э
15:30-15:50	Contributed Talk	7	15:30-15:50	Contributed Talk	17	15:30-15:50	Contributed Talk	25	15:30-15:50	Contributed Talk	33			
15:50-16:10	Contributed Talk	8	15:50-16:10	Contributed Talk	18	15:50-16:10	Contributed Talk	26	15:50-16:10	Contributed Talk	34			
16:10-16:50	Coffee Break		16:10-16:50	Coffee Break		16:10-16:50	Coffee Break		16:10-16:50	Coffee Break				
16:50-17:20	Invited Talk		16:50-18:00	Poster Session					16:50-18:00	Poster Session				
17:20-17:40	Contributed Talk	9				20:00-22:00	Conference Dinner	r						
17:40-18:00	Contributed Talk	10												